
MSC Coordinators UPDATED: September 19, 2016

Regional Office 1 Finger Lakes Heidi Kaiser (585) 241-5845 Heidi.Kaiser@opwdd.ny.gov

Western NY Susan Styborski (716) 532-5522 x 2209 susan.styborski@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 2 Central NY Sandra Stephens (315) 336-2300 x 274 sandra.l.stephens@opwdd.ny.gov

Maria Lemmerman (315) 336-2300 x 221 maria.b.lemmerman@opwdd.ny.gov

Broome Helen Schatz (607) 771-7784 x108 helen.schatz@opwdd.ny.gov

Sunmount Jill Hewson (518) 536-3461  jill.hewson@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 3 Capital District Stacy Broker (518) 408-7661 stacy.broker@opwdd.ny.gov

Hudson Valley Rick Sinclair (845) 947-6373 rick.sinclair@opwdd.ny.gov

Taconic Elizabeth Kline (845) 473-5050 x 165 elizabeth.m.kline@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 4 Metro Office/Bronx Lisa Pesante (718) 430-0474 lisa.pesante@opwdd.ny.gov

Metro Manhattan Mildred Prosper (718) 447-7740 mildred.prosper@opwdd.ny.gov

Renee McCauley (646) 766-3404 renee.mccauley@opwdd.ny.gov

Brooklyn Henry Njibe (718) 642-8571 henry.njibe@opwdd.ny.gov

Kurian Kurian (718) 642-6207 kurian.kurian@opwdd.ny.gov

Staten Island Leonida Cristobal (718) 982-1937 leonida.m.cristobal@opwdd.ny.gov

Bernard Fineson Barbara Salling (718) 217-5769 barbara.salling@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 5 Long Island Jessica Hansen (631) 416-3907 jessica.hansen@opwdd.ny.gov

Heather Faust (631) 416-3916 heather.t.faust@opwdd.ny.gov

Alyssa Tufano (631) 416-3983 alyssa.c.tufano@opwdd.ny.gov

Central Office  Amanda Hoover

Assistant MSC Statewide Coordinator

OPWDD: Division of Person-Centered Supports

44 Holland Avenue

Albany, NY 12229

(518) 474-8254

Amanda.m.Hoover@opwdd.ny.gov
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